Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$311,774.90

($779.53)
$39.89
$7,796.73

$318,831.99

YTD Total
$2,261,013.94
$149.87
($5,653.03)
$54.88
$107,576.98

$2,363,142.64
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $58,919.13 $427,258.35
Delinquent Taxes $25.76
Interest $7.54 $10.12
Total $58,926.67 $427,294.23
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees
Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$1,016,727.61
$7.09
($2,535.85)
$117.22
$12,575.45

$1,026,891.52

YTD Total
$3,865,267.01
$7.09
($9,639.62)
$117.22
$173,022.35

$4,028,774.05
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $63,645.44 $241,664.64
Delinquent Taxes $1.10 $1.10
Interest $7.42 $7.42
Total $63,653.96 $241,673.16
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