



# Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

---

## RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$311,774.90	\$2,261,013.94
Delinquent Taxes		\$149.87
Fees	(\$779.53)	(\$5,653.03)
Interest	\$39.89	\$54.88
Specific Ownership	\$7,796.73	\$107,576.98
Total	\$318,831.99	\$2,363,142.64



# Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

---

## RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$58,919.13	\$427,258.35
Delinquent Taxes		\$25.76
Interest	\$7.54	\$10.12
Total	\$58,926.67	\$427,294.23



# Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

---

## RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$1,016,727.61	\$3,865,267.01
Delinquent Taxes	\$7.09	\$7.09
Fees	(\$2,535.85)	(\$9,639.62)
Interest	\$117.22	\$117.22
Specific Ownership	\$12,575.45	\$173,022.35
Total	\$1,026,891.52	\$4,028,774.05



# Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2024

---

## RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$63,645.44	\$241,664.64
Delinquent Taxes	\$1.10	\$1.10
Interest	\$7.42	\$7.42
Total	\$63,653.96	\$241,673.16